
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

04/08/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 03/28/15 Sat $25,740,984 $12,321,542 $40,000,000 $26,720,106.88 1.497 7.1% 7.1% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 04/01/15 Wed $24,503,400 $24,050,685 $50,000,000 $33,400,133.60 1.497 6.8% 13.4% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 04/04/15 Sat $28,025,420 $37,190,429 $60,000,000 $40,376,850.61 1.486 7.7% 20.0% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 04/08/15 Wed $25,806,981 $49,452,791 $70,000,000 $47,106,325.71 1.486 7.1% 25.7% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 04/11/15 Sat $29,527,583 $63,483,023 $80,000,000 $53,835,800.81 1.486 8.1% 31.7% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 04/15/15 Wed $29,378,667 $77,442,496 $90,000,000 $60,565,275.91 1.486 8.0% 37.2% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 04/18/15 Sat $34,694,909 $93,928,018 $100,000,000 $67,294,751.01 1.486 9.4% 43.1% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 04/22/15 Wed $33,932,360 $110,051,209 $119,000,000 $80,100,000.00 1.486 9.2% 48.4% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 04/25/15 Sat $37,643,977 $127,604,322 $137,000,000 $92,200,000.00 1.486 10.2% 53.6% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 04/29/15 Wed $35,968,302 $143,625,927 $152,000,000 $102,300,000.00 1.486 9.8% 58.1% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 05/02/15 Sat $41,973,034 $162,322,260 $159,000,000 $107,000,000.00 1.486 11.3% 62.9% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 05/06/15 Wed $43,701,487 $181,788,511 $178,000,000 $119,800,000.00 1.486 11.7% 67.2% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 05/09/15 Sat $51,937,432 $204,923,354 $203,000,000 $136,600,000.00 1.486 13.8% 71.7% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 05/13/15 Wed $55,937,903 $229,314,418 $227,000,000 $152,800,000.00 1.486 14.8% 75.9% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 05/16/15 Sat $75,828,651 $260,837,662 $300,000,000 $201,900,000.00 1.486 19.5% 80.6% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 05/20/15 Wed $92,297,541 $299,207,299 $400,000,000 $269,200,000.00 1.486 23.2% 85.1% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 05/23/15 Sat $147,865,870 $360,677,624 $500,000,000 $336,500,000.00 1.486 34.4% 90.2% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 05/27/15 Wed $131,523,995 $415,354,357 $0.00 1.486 31.3% 93.3% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 05/30/15 Sat $214,405,511 $504,486,329 $0.00 1.486 45.8% 96.4% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 06/03/15 Wed $197,285,993 $586,501,428 $0.00 1.486 43.0% 97.9% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 06/06/15 Sat $332,328,543 $724,655,984 $0.00 1.486 61.3% 99.2% 26th Payment 3,802,570

22 06/10/15 Wed $315,657,589 $855,880,144 $0.00 1.486 59.4% 99.7% 27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/8/2015


